
CWT 1630

THE NEW GENERATION WORK TABLE

Model name    CWT 1630

Bed length 3000 mm

Bed width 

Length of working area

Width of working area/roller

Overall width incl. Glide beam

Overall height incl. Glide beam

1600 mm

2560 mm

1530 mm

1810 mm

1260 mm

Table work height  

Bed surface 

Side pockets 

Roll holder for glide beam 

Extra roll holder  

Media roll holder 

Leveling screw 

Weight  

Weight with package  

Measure in package 

Required air pressure

Warranty

950 mm

Glass + Cutting mat

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard adj range 80 mm

300 kg

390 kg

3400x1120x750 mm

6 – 8 bar

3 years

Max. thickness of material 70 mm

THE NEW GENERATION WORK TABLE

LED Illumination Option


